
     2019 Cruise Ship Schedule 

DAY 
DATE OF 
ARRIVAL VESSEL 

T
Y

P
E

 

P
IE

R
 

O
A

L
 

AGENCY AGENT ETA ETD # 
P

A
S

S
 

BRF 
REC'D 

Prev 
Port 

Next 
Port NOTES 

Sun 4/14/19 Celebrity Eclipse C 1 F 1033' Intercruises Kate Anderson 8:00 17:00 2850 2/22/18     Confirmed 

Mon 4/29/19 Island Princess C 1 F 965' Intercruises Kate Anderson 7:00 17:00 1970 1/26/17     Confirmed 

Fri 5/10/19 Norwegian Pearl C 1 F 965' SMS Cruises Josh Childers 8:00 14:00 2800 12/20/17     Confirmed 

Tue 5/21/19 Oceania Regatta C 1 F 594' SMS Cruises Josh Childers 7:00 15:00 684 12/20/17     Confirmed 

Sun 5/26/19 Maasdam C 1 F 718' Intercruises Kate Anderson 12:00 18:00 1970 3/16/18     Confirmed 

Sun 6/16/19 Maasdam C 1 F 718' Intercruises Kate Anderson 8:00 18:00 1970 3/16/18   Confirmed 

Fri 6/21/19 Crystal Symphony C 1 F 781' 
General 

Steamship Joe Tabisola 9:00 14:00 950 7/14/16     Confirmed 

Sun 7/7/19 Maasdam C 1 F 718 Intercruises Kate Anderson 8:00 18:00 1970 3/16/18     Confirmed 

Tue 9/17/19 Island Princess C 1 F 964' Intercruises Kate Anderson 11:00 20:00 1970 2/23/18     Confirmed 

Sat 9/21/19 Oceania Regatta C 1 F 594 SMS Cruises Josh Childers 7:00 15:00 684 12/20/17     Confirmed 

Mon 9/23/19 Star Princess C 1 F 950' Intercruises Kate Anderson 10:00 18:00 3000 2/23/18     Confirmed 

Thu 9/26/19 
Seven Seas 

Mariner C 1 F 709' SMS Cruises Josh Childers 11:00 20:00 700 12/20/17     Confirmed 

Thu 9/26/19 Coral Princess C A A 951' Intercruises Kate Anderson 11:00 23:00 3080 3/13/18     Confirmed - At Anchor - Tender Pier 17th Street 

Thu 9/26/19 Oceania Regatta C A A 594' SMS Cruises Josh Childers 8:00 19:00 684 7/23/18     Confirmed - At Anchor - Tender Pier 17th Street 

Fri 9/27/19 Volendam C 1 F 781 Intercruises Kate Anderson 8:00 17:00   4/10/18     Confirmed 

Mon 9/30/19 Star Princess C 1 F 951' Intercruises Kate Anderson 10:00 18:00 3000 2/6/19     Confirmed 

Tue 10/1/19 Oosterdam C 1 F 936' Intercruises Kate Anderson 12:00 19:00   11/1/18     Confirmed 

Wed 10/9/19 Norwegian Jewel C 1 F 965' SMS Cruises Josh Childers 8:00 17:00 2800 4/11/18     Confirmed 

Tue 10/15/19 Grand Princess C 1 F  951' Intercruises Kate Anderson 7:00 16:00 3080 2/23/18     Confirmed 

Tue 10/22/19 Grand Princess C 1 F 951' Intercruises Kate Anderson 07:00 16:00 3080 2/23/18     Confirmed 

Port Key:  LAX-Los Angeles    MRY-Monterey    SAN-San Diego    SEA-Seattle    SFO-San Francisco    SIT-Sitka    YCD-Nanaimo    YVR-Vancouver    YYJ-Victoria, BC       

***Schedules are updated as needed and are subject to change at any time.*** 


